POINT MICROMETERS

INSIZED PLS

MADE IN EUROPE

Code
3659-50ARD *
3659-75ARD *
3659-100ARD*
3659-125ARD *
3659-150ARD*
3659-175ARD*
3659-200ARD *
3659-225ARD *
3659-250ARD *

Range
25-50mm
50-75mm
75-100mm
100-125mm
125-150mm
150-175mm
175-200mm
200-225mm
225-250mm

4pm
5um
5um
6um
6um
7um
7um
8um
8um

Accuracy L

87
112
139
164
190
215
240
264
290

*Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate

(mm)

b
46
60
72
85
97
110

122
135
148

3659-25ARD

Measure the web thickness of drills,
small grooves and keyways
Graduation: 0.01mm

Ratchet stop

Carbide tips

Setting standards are included

l INSPECTION
CERTIFICATE

Unit: mm

30° SR0.4




